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ECOLES MATERNELLE ET ELEMENTAIRE D'AZAY-LE-BRULE

ALLER
Circuit N° 543101

Accomp. Mme Bourdier Caroline

Beausoleil

Jaunay

Lot. Empoigne

La Brousse (Logis)

La Brousse (Abreuvoir)
Ecole maternelle

Ecole élémentaire

08:12
08:19
08:23
08:26
08:27
08:31
08:39

TRANSPORTS SCOLAIRES

ANNEE SCOLAIRE 2023 / 2024

RETOUR
Circuit N° 543201

Accomp. Mme Bourdier Caroline

La commune aux 12 villages

ALLER
Circuit N° 543102
Accomp. Mme Vergé Louise

Kadoré

Mons

Chamier

Puyblain

Mautré

Valette
Fonvérines

Le Clatreau

Ecole élémentaire
Ecole maternelle

08:00
08:08
08:14
08:17
08:20
08:23
08:28
08:32
08:36
08:41

RETOUR MERCREDI
Circuit N° 543301

Accomp. Mme Bourdier Caroline

Ecole élémentaire 16:25
Ecole maternelle 16:35
La Brousse (Logis) 16:37
La Brousse (Abreuvoir) 16:38
Lot. Empoigne 16:41
Jaunay 16:45
Beausoleil 16:52
RETOUR

Circuit N° 543202

Accomp. Mme Vergé Louise

Ecole maternelle 16:05
Ecole élémentaire 16:19
Le Clatreau 16:23
Fonvérines 16:28
Valette 16:31
Mautré 16:35
Puyblain 16:38
Chamier 16:41
Mons 16:44
Kadoré 16:49

Ecole élémentaire 12:00
Ecole maternelle 12:10
La Brousse (Logis) 12:12
La Brousse (Abreuvoir) 12:13
Lot. Empoigne 12:16
Jaunay 12:20
Beausoleil 12:25
RETOUR MERCREDI
Circuit N° 543302
Accomp. Mme Vergé Louise
Ecole maternelle 12:05
Ecole élémentaire 12:12
Le Clatreau 12:16
Fonvérines 12:21
Valette 12:24
Mautré 12:28
Puyblain 12:32
Chamier 12:37
Mons 12:40
Kadoré 12:45
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